
 
 

◄ December January 2025 February ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
  

 
 

 

1 
New Year’s 

Day  
Office, 

Recycling, 
Compost 
Closed 

2 
Christmas 

Tree 
Pick-Up 

3 4  
 

5 
 

6 
Board of 

Supervisor’s Re-
Organization 

Meeting 5:30 pm 

7 
Auditor’s Re-
Organization 
Meeting 6 pm 

8 
 

9 
PTMA 7 pm 

 

 
Christmas 

Tree     
Pick-Up 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
Planning 

Commission 
Workshop 

Meeting 6:30 pm 
 

14  
ESRRA  

Meeting 7 pm 

15  
Supervisor’s 
Workshop 

Meeting 6 pm 

16 
 

17  
 

18 
 

19  
 

20  
Martin Luther 

King Day 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
Planning 

Commission 
Meeting 6:30 pm 

28  
 

29 30 31 
 

  

https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/December-2021


 

◄ January February 2025 March ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    
 

  1  
 

2 
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
Supervisor’s 
Meeting 6 pm 

6  
PTMA 7 pm 

7  
 

8  
 

9 
 

10  
Planning 

Commission 
Workshop 
Meeting 
6:30 pm 

11  
ESRRA Meeting 

7 pm 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

President’s Day 

18  
 

19  
Supervisor’s 
Workshop 

Meeting 6 pm 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24 
Planning 

Commission 
Meeting  
6:30 pm 

25  
 

26  
 

27 28  
 

  



 

◄ February March 2025 April ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    
 

  
 

 
 

  
 

1  
 

2 
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
Supervisor’s 
Meeting 6 pm 

6  
PTMA 
7 pm 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
Daylight Savings 

Begins 

10  
Planning 

Commission 
Workshop 
Meeting 
6:30 pm 

11  
ESRRA Meeting 

7 pm 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

 17  
 
 

 

18   
 

19  
Supervisor’s 
Workshop 

Meeting 6 pm 

20 
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
Planning 

Commission 
Meeting  
6:30 pm 

25  
 

26  
 

27  28 
 

 29 
 

30 
 
 

31      

  



 

◄ March April 2025 May ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1 2 
Supervisor’s 

Meeting 6:00 pm 

 

3 
PTMA 
7 pm 

4 5  
 

6  
 

7  
Planning 

Commission 
Workshop 
Meeting 
6:30 pm 

8  
ESRRA Meeting 

7 pm 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
Supervisor’s 
Workshop 

Meeting 6:00 pm 

17  
 

18  
 

19 
 

20  
Easter 

21  
Planning 

Commission 
Meeting  
6:30 pm 

 

22  

 
23  

 
24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

 

29  
 

30 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  



 

◄ April May 2025 June ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  
 

 
 

  
 

  
 

1  
PTMA 
7 pm 

2  
 

3  
Pav. #2 – Diane 

Buch 

4  
 

5  
 

 

6  
 
 

7  
Supervisor’s 
Meeting 6 pm 

8  
 
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
Planning 

Commission 
Workshop 
Meeting 
6:30 pm 

 

13  
ESRRA Meeting 

7 pm 

 
 

 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
Planning 

Commission 
Meeting  
6:30 pm 

20  
Primary Election 

Day 

 

21  
Supervisor’s 
Workshop 

Meeting 6 pm 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
Memorial 

Day 
Office, 

Compost & 
Recycling 

Closed 

27 28  
 

29  
 

30 31  
 

  



 

◄ May June 2025 July ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 3  4 
Supervisor’s 

Meeting 6:00 pm 

5 
PTMA 
7 pm 

6 
 

7 
 

8  
 

9  
Planning 

Commission 
Workshop 
Meeting 
6:30 pm 

10  
ESRRA Meeting 

7 pm 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15 
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
Supervisor’s 
Workshop 

Meeting 6 pm 
 

19  
Juneteenth 

20  
 

21  
Pav. #2 – Linda 

Dressler 

22  
 

23  
  

Planning 
Commission 

Meeting  
6:30 pm 

24  
 

25  
 

 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

 
 

    

  



 

◄ June July 2025 August ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1 
 

2 
PTMA 
7 pm 

3 
 

4 
Independence 

Day Office, 
Recycling and 

Compost 
Closed 

5  
 

6  
 

7 
 

8  
ESRRA Meeting 

7 pm 

9  
Supervisor’s 
Meeting 6 pm 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
Planning 

Commission 
Workshop 
Meeting 
6:30 pm 

15  
 

16  
Supervisor’s 
Workshop 

Meeting 6 pm 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
Planning 

Commission 
Meeting  
6:30 pm 

 

29  
 

30 31  
 

  



 

◄ July August 2025 September ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

1  
 

2  
Pav. #2 – Joanna 
Knouse-Charney 

3  
Pav. #1 – Kathy 

Walter 
 
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
Supervisor’s 

Meeting 6:00 pm 

7  
PTMA 
7 pm 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
Pav. #2 – Wendy 

Hummel 

11  
Planning 

Commission 
Workshop 
Meeting 
6:30 pm 

12  
Snyder County 

Night Out 
4 pm – 7 pm 

 

ESRRA Meeting 
Canceled 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
Supervisor’s 
Workshop 

Meeting 6 pm 

21  
 

22 
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
Planning 

Commission 
Meeting  
6:30 pm 

26  
 

27 28  
 

29 30  
 

31       

  



 

◄ August September 2025 October ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 
Labor Day  

 
Office, 

Compost & 
Recycling 

Closed 

2 3 
Supervisor’s 
Meeting 6 pm 

 4 
PTMA 
7 pm 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
Planning 

Commission 
Workshop 
Meeting 
6:30 pm 

 

9  
ESRRA Meeting 

7 pm 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
Supervisor’s 
Workshop 

Meeting 6 pm 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
Planning 

Commission 
Meeting  
6:30 pm 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 
 

28  
 

29 30  
 

  



 

◄ September October 2025 November ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   
 

1 
Snyder County 

Convention  
5:30 pm 

2 
PTMA 
7 pm 

3 4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

 

7  
Supervisor’s 

Budget Meeting 
6 pm 

8  
Supervisor’s 

Meeting 6:00 pm 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
Planning 

Commission 
Workshop 
Meeting 
6:30 pm 

 

14  
ESRRA Meeting 

7 pm 

15  
Supervisor’s 
Workshop 

Meeting 6 pm 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
Supervisor’s 

Budget Meeting 
6 pm 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
Planning 

Commission 
Meeting  
6:30 pm 

28  
 

29 30 31  

  



 

◄ October November 2025 December ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

1  
 

2  
Daylight Savings 

Time Ends 

3  
 

4  
Election Day 

5  
Supervisor’s 
Meeting 6 pm  

6  
PTMA 
7 pm 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
Planning 

Commission 
Workshop 
Meeting 
6:30 pm 

11  
ESRRA Meeting 

7 pm 

12  
Supervisor’s 

Budget Meeting 
6 pm 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18 
 

19  
Supervisor’s 
Workshop 

Meeting 6 pm 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
Planning 

Commission 
Meeting  
6:30 pm 

25  
 

26 27 
Thanksgiving 

Day 
 

Office & 
Recycling 

Closed     

28 29 
 

30       

  



 

◄ November December 2025 January ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 2 3 
Supervisor’s 
Meeting 6 pm 

4 
PTMA 
7 pm 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
Planning 

Commission 
Meeting  
6:30 pm 

 

9  
ESRRA Meeting 

7 pm 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
Supervisor’s 
Workshop 

Meeting 6 pm 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
Office & 

Recycling 
Closed  

 

Christmas 
Day 

 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31    
 

 

 

https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/January-2023

